4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Sincronizare
Por.

imbarcati :

02.demifond

Versiune SW: RO

0037658M
0030921M
0037670M
0030920M
0030901F
0037637M
0037645F
0037654M
0037641M
0037714M
0037688F
0037713M
0037668M
0037629M
0037693M
0030938F
0030942F
0037743M
0377689M
0030945F
0037660M
0037744M
0037679M
0037644M
0037630F
1048153M
1048178F
0037633F
0037740M
0037682M
1048149M
0037695M
0376748F
0037655M
1048116M
1048161F
1048106M

BENZING Live

1: 20506462 2:

-1.

14

38812875

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
.6" N Longitudine
09:35:32 GPS Ceas Atomic
09:35:32 +0 Ceas Porumbei
14:51:32 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DB123EEF |07.06 11:31
| |DA17207A |07.06 11:47
| |[DB123EE2 |07.06 11:47
| |[DA172091 |07.06 11:49:
| |DA149681 |07.06 11:51:
| |DBO4E353 |07.06 11:55
| |[DB13515B |07.06 12:00
| |DBO4E31B |07.06 12:03:
| |DBO4E36A |07.06 12:09:
| |DB123F1C |07.06 12:11
| |[DB135109 |07.06 12:12
| |DBO4E33B |07.06 12:16:
| |DB123EE7 |07.06 12:18:
| |DBO4E335 |07.06 12:18:
| |DA1497A4 |07.06 12:18:
| |DA1496EE |07.06 12:23:
| |DA149789 |07.06 12:24
| |DB123EED |07.06 12:28
| |DB04E337 |07.06 12:29
| | DAABDADC |07.06 12:32
| |DB123ED9 |07.06 12:35
| |DB123EFA |07.06 13:03:
| | DA4AT723D |07.06 13:06
| |[DB123ECY9 |07.06 13:22
| |[DB13511E |07.06 13:58
| |DA4A8017 |07.06 13:59
| |DA1494A3 |07.06 14:00
| |DB135111 |07.06 14:44
| | DA4AA8015 |07.06 15:20:
| |DB123F0A |07.06 15:45:
| |DA171FB2 |07.06 16:52
| | DAAATF67 |07.06 16:58
| |DB13512F |07.06 17:14:
| |DA1497C2 |07.06 17:46:
| |[DA1722F9 |07.06 17:49:
| |DA14959E |07.06 20:02:
| |DA172121 |07.06 21:03:

Cod concurs: 62509
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Serie ceas: 7

Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/232223_1749202537.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
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Cod columbofil;

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

02.demifond

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

0, 06,2025 14z

Kirkovo

0°0"0'wW
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25° 20" 12.7' E
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08.06.
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Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :
Nr. | Serie inel

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
.6'" N Longitudine
09:35:32 GPS Ceas Atomic
09:35:32 +0 Ceas Porumbei
14:51:32 GPS +3h
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora

[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

| DAAAGEA2 108.06 07:04:53.5 |OK

[02 013 |

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live
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BENZING M2

Crescator

-1.14
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- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

62509

Comisia imbarcare

701804
REMOTE

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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